


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1354/2022

Sandeep Singh Son Of Shri Satyaveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Shriram Pistons And Rings Limited

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 646/2022
 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11751/2022
 3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11761/2022
 4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15351/2022
 5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15372/2022
 6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15724/2022
 7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18110/2022
 8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18119/2022
 9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18128/2022
 10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18147/2022
 11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18193/2022
 12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18270/2022
 13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19725/2022
-

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Suresh Kashyap

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Nath

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

09/04/2026

List these matters on 25.04.2026 at 11:00 am, as prayed.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J